1of2

Route Planner

Belderrig

Ross Port
Kilcommon
Belmullet
Bangor Ernis
Gweesalia
B  Ballycroy
National Park
Ballycroy
Achill IsI¥hd
AchilSound \
Mallaranny, =
Newpor
| N59 |
Westport
Louisburgh
[ N59 |
Delphi
Leenaun
Cleggan- (etterfrack
Maum

Go glecllfden

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|53.9140...

Rynn

A dlad

Ballycastle Casky Strandhill
Kilglass [ N59|
Enniscrone
m Ballina Likd
Crossmolina
Tobercurry
| N26 ] Aclare
Foxford
Chy town
Swinferd Moné
Strade
) Ballaghaden
Qastlebar
[ NGO
Knock
[ N84 | Ballyhaunis Ca
| NGO |
Claremorris_ [EEEI
[N17]
5
N a4 |
N Ballinrobe D
unmore
\\§ Glenama
o
~
[ N83 |
el Kilkerrir
(N84 Tuam

Map cReport’a maperror

From Ireland West Airport Knock (NOC), Charlestown, Co. Mayo, Ireland, to Saula
West, Co. Mayo, Ireland
Distance: 93.57 Show Distances in Miles | Time: 1 hr 32 min

© ® N O O AL NP

=
4

11.

12.
13.
14.
15.

Directions

Start: Head west

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit
Turn left

Turn right

Turn left onto N5

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Humbert Way/N5

At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd

At the roundabout, take the 1st exit
At the roundabout, take the 1st exit

Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311
Continue to follow R311

Turn right onto Main St/IN59
Continue to follow N59

Turn left onto R319
Turn right
Turn left

Turn left
Destination will be on the left

About your route
This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or
omission, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users.
Always use your mobile phone safely — park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a
way that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and its suppliers

Distance
0
0.49
2.23
3.41
11.04
38.28
39.51
40.31
40.48
40.78

58.1

75.89
91.9
92.53
93.48

18/09/2015 08:17



20f2

http://www.theaa.ie/routes/print.aspx?from=0|53.9140...

assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

18/09/2015 08:17



