

From Ireland West Airport Knock (NOC), Charlestown, Co. Mayo, Ireland, **to** Saula West, Co. Mayo, Ireland

Distance: 93.57 Show Distances in Miles | **Time:** 1 hr 32 min

	Directions	Distance
1.	Start: Head west	0
2.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	0.49
3.	Turn left	2.23
4.	Turn right	3.41
5.	Turn left onto N5	11.04
6.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Humbert Way/N5	38.28
7.	At the roundabout, take the 2nd exit onto Lannagh Rd	39.51
8.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	40.31
9.	At the roundabout, take the 1st exit	40.48
10.	Turn left onto Newport Rd/R311 Continue to follow R311	40.78
11.	Turn right onto Main St/N59 Continue to follow N59	58.1
12.	Turn left onto R319	75.89
13.	Turn right	91.9
14.	Turn left	92.53
15.	Turn left Destination will be on the left	93.48

About vour route

This recommended route is designed as a guide to help you get to your destination safely and easily. If you find an error or omission, please let us know (routeplannerquery@aaireland.ie) so we can correct it for future users.

Always use your mobile phone safely – park legally before dialling or checking text messages. You must not use this route in a way that interferes with your control of your vehicle, or otherwise endangers your safety or the safety of others.

No representation is made or guarantee given as to the content or usability of these directions. AA Ireland and its suppliers

1 of 2 18/09/2015 08:17

assume no responsibility for any loss or delay resulting from use of these directions.

2 of 2 18/09/2015 08:17